Mechanical Dimensions: Inches [mm]
Time vs. Percent of Rated CurrentPart Numbers Informa琀椀on
Electrical Speci昀椀ca琀椀ons Material Speci昀椀ca琀椀on
Type I - Auto Reset
Voltage
Reset Type
ACB-12-H-5A 5A
ACB-12-H-10A 10A
ACB-12-H-15A 15A
ACB-12-H-20A 20A
ACB-12-H-25A 25A
ACB-12-H-30A 30A
ACB-12-H-40A 40A
ACB-12-H-50A 50A
100% 30m -
135% - 30m
200% - 1m
% of Rated